JPL Contacts for DemoSat-B 2009

Name: Email: Position
Doyle, Richard J richard.j.doyle@jpl.nasa.gov

Esterhuizen,

Stephan stephan.esterhuizen@jpl.nasa.gov GPS Systems

Gooding, David P

david.p.gooding@jpl.nasa.gov

System Integration & Test
Engineer

lllsley, Peter M

peter.m.illsley@jpl.nasa.gov

Infeld, Samantha

samantha.infeld@gmail.com

Jones, Byron

byron.b.jones@jpl.nasa.gov

Lohr, Colette M

colette.m.wilklow@jpl.nasa.gov

Mission Manager Mars
Exploration Rover Project

Parker, Jeffrey S

jeffrey.s.parker@jpl.nasa.gov

Rieber, Rich

richard.r.rieber@jpl.nasa.gov

Schimmels, Kathryn

kathryn.a.schimmels@ijpl.nasa.gov

Seibert, Mike

michael.a.seibert@jpl.nasa.gov

Tactical Uplink Lead Mars
Exploration Rover Project

Sherwood, Rob

Rob.Sherwood@dJpl.nasa.gov

Manager, Earth Science
Information Systems

Solish, Ben

bsolish@ijpl.nasa.gov




